
2.08'9.5 kgs
(20.9 lbs)

10.51kgs
(23.12 lbs)

Specifications 12. 

T h e s e  a r e a p p r o x i m a t e  m e a s u r e s .   T h e y  d o n o t  i n c l u d e A m p s  a n d W a t t a g e u s e d  b y t h e  l i g h t  k i t .

RPM CFM N.W. G.W. C.F.

52"
120

120

120

Fan Size Speed Volts Amps Watts

Low 

Medium

High

Distributed by Home Depot U.S.A., Inc.
2455 Paces Ferry Rd. N.W. 
Atlanta, Georgia 30339
              

0.22

0.38

0.50

13

33

60

60

105

145

1328

3136

4653


